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PRC63506222
30094

MANAGER 
TOOLS LLC

10.5 MONTHS

8/12/2022 2023 2 IET DAS202301007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 23.64
9/15/2022 2023 3 IET DAS202302007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 43.06
10/14/2022 2023 4 IET DAS202303007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
11/15/2022 2023 5 IET DAS202304007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
12/14/2022 2023 6 IET DAS202305007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
1/17/2023 2023 7 IET DAS202306007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
2/14/2023 2023 8 IET DAS202307007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
3/14/2023 2023 9 IET DAS202308007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
4/14/2023 2023 10 IET DAS202309007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
5/12/2023 2023 11 IET DAS202310007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
6/14/2023 2023 12 IET DAS202311007900001 1 D71 100 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35

11/01/22 2023 5 PRC DELL10623833387 0001 D71 0100 Exp 510

IT 
Equipment 
& Software 3810

Desktop HW 
Purchase or Lease-
Non Inventory

000021416
39

Dell 
Marketing 
Lp

DELL 3 - 
LAPTOP -  
10/21/2022

000000072
200968 3448.96

Total 3815.81
PRC63506222
30094

MANAGER 
TOOLS LLC

10.5 MONTHS

8/12/2022 2023 2 IET DAS202301007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 23.64
9/15/2022 2023 3 IET DAS202302007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 43.06
10/14/2022 2023 4 IET DAS202303007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
11/15/2022 2023 5 IET DAS202304007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
12/14/2022 2023 6 IET DAS202305007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
1/17/2023 2023 7 IET DAS202306007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
2/14/2023 2023 8 IET DAS202307007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
3/14/2023 2023 9 IET DAS202308007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
4/14/2023 2023 10 IET DAS202309007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
5/12/2023 2023 11 IET DAS202310007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35
6/14/2023 2023 12 IET DAS202311007900001 1 D73 1000 Exp 414 Reimbursem4670 Training 33.35

07/14/23 2023 13 PRC 63523194505 0001 D73 1000 Exp 510 IT Equipmen3810

Desktop HW 
Purchase or Lease-
Non Inventory 0000214163Dell Marketi DELL - LAPTOP0000000725 6910.7

Total 7365.05

87.5D73 1000 Exp 406 Outside Serv2489
Training Paid To 3rd 
Party-Tax 3018055 US BANK C7/12/2022 2023 1 CDE MOVEMANAGERTOOLS 1

2489
Training Paid To 3rd 
Party-Tax 3018055 US BANK C1 87.5D71 100 Exp 406 Outside Serv7/12/2022 2023 1 CDE MOVEMANAGERTOOLS


